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BAKERS CORNER SCHOOL
TOP ROW: L-R

Clarence Wise
Earl Mundy
Minnie Hodson Wilson

. Alice Foulke

. Carry Foulke

. Marvin Foulke
10.Cora Myers Haskett
11, Walter Wise
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SECOND ROW: L-R (next to top row)
: Frank Wise

. Sadie Wilson Jessup

1
2
3
4.
5.
6
7
8. Katie Kassebaum Poore
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10. Nettie Moore Carson
11.

THIRD ROW: L-R

: Ernest Hodson

: Alvin Baker
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: Cora Kassebaum
BOTTOM ROW (L-R)

1. Grace Foulke; 2.----- R JE ; 4.--—-; 5. Charlie Burton (teacher); 6.----- :
---; 8. Bessie Arbaugh Jessup; 9. Theprdore Wilson
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